
Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 5

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 3 1 4 6

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 3 7 4 4 2 2 4 0 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 6

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Trinco Marco (03/1482) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durì  Michele (03/2399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 54 84 1,56

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 34 58 1,71

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 40 53 1,32

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 43 45 1,05

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 10 16 1,60

Trinco Marco 03/1482 18 12 0,67

Virili Franco 03/1433 8 8 1,00

Macorig Marco 03/2486 9 6 0,67

Bozac Valter 03/2161 4 1 0,25

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 4 1 0,25

Durì  Michele 03/2399 0 0 0,00

Ma-Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 4 9 4 10 1 3 4 9 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 11

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 4 10 4 7 4 7 2 6 0 0 3 7 4 12 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 3 4 8 3 9 2 6

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 4 9 2 5 3 4 2 1 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 3 1 2 3 4 5 2 3

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 5

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 4 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boscarol Alessandro (03/572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moras Nicoletta (03/1104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 51 127 2,49

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 40 88 2,20

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 36 51 1,42

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 24 36 1,50

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 19 33 1,74

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 19 28 1,47

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 19 24 1,26

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 14 16 1,14

Boscarol Alessandro 03/572 0 0 0,00

Moras Nicoletta 03/1104 0 0 0,00

Franco Bruno 03/1738 2 0 0,00

Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 3 4 12 4 10 2 6 4 6 3 9 4 4 3 6 4 0 3 8 4 9

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 6 4 9 2 6 2 5 4 8 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 5

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 2 0 4 11 3 5 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 0 2 3 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 2 2 4 11 4 9 4 9 2 4 1 3 2 6 0 0 3 9 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 4

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 9 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 3

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 0 2 6 2 2

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 2 6 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 4 0 2 2 0 0

Iadarola Giuseppe  (03/2296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 47 92 1,96

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 30 64 2,13

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 37 61 1,65

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 31 60 1,94

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 28 49 1,75

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 26 44 1,69

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 19 34 1,79

Iadarola Giuseppe 03/2296 5 10 2,00

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 0 0 0,00

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 1 0 0,00



Suindart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 7 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 6

Piras Luca (03/910) 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 10 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 6

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 4 3 2 0 2 1 4 6 1 3 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 8 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 0

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 3 1 0 0

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Ragione Carlo (03/2502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nardoni Luca (03/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnieletto Alessia (03/2036) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 52 93 1,79

Piras Luca 03/910 50 65 1,30

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 28 38 1,36

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 40 36 0,90

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 20 11 0,55

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 18 7 0,39

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 6 1 0,17

La Ragione Carlo 03/2502 8 1 0,12

Nardoni Luca 03/2271 0 0 0,00

Carnieletto Alessia 03/2036 2 0 0,00

Sette Nani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 2 4 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 2 2 2 6 4 6 2 0 2 0 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 0 4 12 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 5 3 6 2 5 3 9 4 9

Cantarutti Antonino (03/903) 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Mijatovic Juro (03/1008) 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 1 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 6 2 4 1 3 0 0

Genuzio Marco (03/2408) 2 2 2 3 2 6 1 0 1 2 4 10 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 2 4 2 6 0 0

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 2 3 2 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Fornasarig Michele (03/2407) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 52 125 2,40

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 44 98 2,23

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 34 80 2,35

Cantarutti Antonino 03/903 27 56 2,07

Mijatovic Juro 03/1008 24 46 1,92

Genuzio Marco 03/2408 23 41 1,78

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 14 23 1,64

Fornasarig Michele 03/2407 6 9 1,50

La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6

Miani Fabio (03/390) 1 3 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 1 0 2 4

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 3 1 2 2 2 2

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0

Zanfabbro Stefano (03/2341) 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra  Pierpaolo (03/2133) 3 9 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musulin Stefano (03/466) 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 52 74 1,42

Miani Fabio 03/390 31 52 1,68

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 26 32 1,23

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 30 28 0,93

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 26 24 0,92

Zanfabbro Stefano 03/2341 20 19 0,95

Serra  Pierpaolo 03/2133 8 15 1,88

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 15 14 0,93

Musulin Stefano 03/466 6 11 1,83

Cebula Flavio 03/719 6 5 0,83

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 4 3 0,75

Richter Francesca 03/1247 0 0 0,00



Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 3 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 2 5 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 7 3 4 1 0

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 1 3 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 1

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 3 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 5

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 3 0 4 1 4 0 1 1 3 2 4 3 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 3 0

Franco Giorgio (03/1148) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 51 79 1,55

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 31 58 1,87

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 41 51 1,24

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 54 50 0,93

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 33 15 0,45

Franco Giorgio 03/1148 7 4 0,57

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 3 1 0,33

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 4 1 0,25

Evnoneim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 3 7

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 1 1

Zuttioni Christian (03/2338) 2 3 4 10 4 3 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 1

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 4

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 8 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Vajkic Miograd (03/2099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Finotto Davide (03/1747) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2

Tensi Alex (03/2339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 51 88 1,73

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 45 46 1,02

Zuttioni Christian 03/2338 39 40 1,03

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 28 35 1,25

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 23 32 1,39

Vajkic Miograd 03/2099 11 21 1,91

Finotto Davide 03/1747 11 11 1,00

Tensi Alex 03/2339 0 0 0,00


